Contents

The Middle East Journal
B\ &
Summer 2012 # Volume 66 & Number 3
2%

EDITOR'S NOTE

ARTICLES

Salafis in Parliament: Democratic Attitudes and Party Politics in the Gulf
Steve L. Monroe

The “New Palace Guards:” Elections and Elites in Morocco and Jordan
Andrew Barwig

Occupational Hazards, Revisited: Palestinian Historiography
Lauren Banko

Public Diplomacy 2.0: A Case Study of the US Digital Outreach Team
Lina Khatib, William Dutton, and Michael Thelwall

The Military Careers and Second Careers of Israel’s Military Elite
Oren Barak and Eyal Tsur

CHRONOLOGY

BOOK REVIEWS

Iraq Under Saddam Hussein
Review Article by Peter Wien

AFGHANISTAN

The Afghan Way of War: How and Why They Fight, by Robert Johnson
Reviewed by Mark Jacobsen

EGYPT

Connected in Cairo: Growing Up Cosmopolitan in the Modern Middle East,
by Mark Allen Peterson
Reviewed by Farha Ghannam

TIRAQ

Iraq’s Dysfunctional Democracy, by David Ghanim
Reviewed by Sami Zubaida

MIDDLE EAST JOURNAL % VOLUME 66, NO. 3, SUMMER 2012

407

409

425

440

453

473

493

539

543

543

545


www.jstor
mailto:support@jstor.org

406 % MIDDLE EAST JOURNAL

PALESTINE AND PALESTINIANS

Violence, Nonviolence, and the Palestinian National Movement,
by Wendy Pearlman
Reviewed by Sarah F Salwen

Global Palestine, by John Collins
Reviewed by Elaine C. Hagopian

TURKEY

From Caliphate to Secular State: Power Struggle in the Early Turkish Republic,
by Hakan Ozoglu
Reviewed by Amit Bein

Turkey and its Neighbors: Foreign Relations in Transition,
by Ronald H. Linden, et al.

Turkish Foreign Policy: Islam, Nationalism and Globalization,
by Hasan Késebalaban
Reviewed by William Hale

The Constitutional System of Turkey: 1876 to the Present,
by Ergun Ozbudun
Reviewed by Michael M. Gunter

MODERN HISTORY AND POLITICS

Revolutions and Constitutionalism in the Ottoman Empire and Iran,
by Nader Sohrabi
Reviewed by M. Stikrii Hanioglu

The Global Impact of The Protocols of the Elders of Zion,
ed. by Esther Webman
Reviewed by Matthew Hughes

From Empire to Empire: Jerusalem Between Ottoman and British Rule,
by Abigail Jacobson
Reviewed by Johann Biissow

Sport, Politics and Society in the Arab World, by Mahfoud Amara
Reviewed by Alon K. Raab

The Petroleum Triangle: Qil, Globalization and Terror, by Steve A. Yetiv
Reviewed by Thomas W. O’Donnell

PHILOSOPHY, RELIGION, AND SCIENCE

The Qur’an in Context: Historical and Literary Investigations into the Qur’anic
Milieu, ed. by Angelika Neuwirth, Nicolai Sinai, and Michael Marx
Reviewed by Issa J. Boullata

RECENT PUBLICATIONS

546

547

548

550

552

553

554

556

558

559

561

563



