Contents



The Middle East Journal

Summer 2012 ★ Volume 66 ★ Number 3

EDITOR'S NOTE	407
ARTICLES	
Salafis in Parliament: Democratic Attitudes and Party Politics in the Gulf Steve L. Monroe	409
The "New Palace Guards:" Elections and Elites in Morocco and Jordan Andrew Barwig	425
Occupational Hazards, Revisited: Palestinian Historiography Lauren Banko	440
Public Diplomacy 2.0: A Case Study of the US Digital Outreach Team Lina Khatib, William Dutton, and Michael Thelwall	
The Military Careers and Second Careers of Israel's Military Elite Oren Barak and Eyal Tsur	473
CHRONOLOGY	
BOOK REVIEWS	
Iraq Under Saddam Hussein Review Article by Peter Wien	539
AFGHANISTAN	
The Afghan Way of War: How and Why They Fight, by Robert Johnson Reviewed by Mark Jacobsen	543
EGYPT	
Connected in Cairo: Growing Up Cosmopolitan in the Modern Middle East, by Mark Allen Peterson Reviewed by Farha Ghannam	543
IRAQ	
Iraq's Dysfunctional Democracy, by David Ghanim Reviewed by Sami Zubaida	545
MIDDLE EAST JOURNAL ★ VOLUME 66, NO. 3, SUMMER 2012	

406 ★ MIDDLE EAST JOURNAL

PALESTINE AND PALESTINIANS

	Violence, Nonviolence, and the Palestinian National Movement, by Wendy Pearlman Reviewed by Sarah F. Salwen	546
	Global Palestine, by John Collins Reviewed by Elaine C. Hagopian	547
TUR	RKEY	
	From Caliphate to Secular State: Power Struggle in the Early Turkish Republic, by Hakan Özoglu Reviewed by Amit Bein	548
	Turkey and its Neighbors: Foreign Relations in Transition, by Ronald H. Linden, <i>et al.</i>	
	Turkish Foreign Policy: Islam, Nationalism and Globalization, by Hasan Kösebalaban Reviewed by William Hale	550
	The Constitutional System of Turkey: 1876 to the Present, by Ergun Özbudun Reviewed by Michael M. Gunter	552
MOI	DERN HISTORY AND POLITICS	
	Revolutions and Constitutionalism in the Ottoman Empire and Iran, by Nader Sohrabi Reviewed by M. Sükrü Hanioglu	553
	The Global Impact of <i>The Protocols of the Elders of Zion</i> , ed. by Esther Webman Reviewed by Matthew Hughes	554
	From Empire to Empire: Jerusalem Between Ottoman and British Rule, by Abigail Jacobson Reviewed by Johann Büssow	556
	Sport, Politics and Society in the Arab World, by Mahfoud Amara Reviewed by Alon K. Raab	558
	The Petroleum Triangle: Oil, Globalization and Terror, by Steve A. Yetiv Reviewed by Thomas W. O'Donnell	559
PHIL	OSOPHY, RELIGION, AND SCIENCE	
	The Qur'an in Context: Historical and Literary Investigations into the Qur'anic Milieu, ed. by Angelika Neuwirth, Nicolai Sinai, and Michael Marx Reviewed by Issa J. Boullata	561
RECE	CAME DAINA ACAMANA	563